o . The times listed are a guide. Brought to you by
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@ driver at stop Regional
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From June 2025 € Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN Council
s5-St Kilda to Brockville
WEEKDAYS (F: FRIDAY ONLY)

St Kilda 6:21am  6:49am  7:17am  7:46am  8:16am  8:47am  9:18am  9:48am 10:18am 10:48am 11:18am 11:48am 12:18pm 12:48pm 1:18pm
136 Prince Albert Rd 6:22am  6:50am  7:18am  7:47am  8:17am  8:48am  92:19am  9:49am 10:19am 10:49am 11:19am 11:49am 12:19pm 12:49pm  1:19pm
10 Prince Albert Rd 6:22am  6:50am  7:18am  7:47am  8:17am  8:48am  9:19am  9:49am 10:19am 10:49am 11:19am 11:49am 12:19pm 12:49pm  1:19pm
92 Prince Albert 6:23am  6:51am  7:19am  7:48am  8:18am  8:49am  9:20am  9:50am 10:20am 10:50am 11:20am 11:50am 12:20pm 12:50pm 1:20pm
50 Prince Albert Rd 6:23am  6:51lam  7:19am  7:48am  8:18am  8:49am  92:20am  9:50am 10:20am  10:50am 11:20am 11:50am 12:20pm 12:50pm  1:20pm
413 King Edward St 6:24am  6:52am  7:20am  7:49am  8:19am  8:50am  9:21am  9:51am 10:21am 10:51am 11:21am 11:51am 12:21pm 12:51pm  1:21pm
375 King Edward St 6:24am  6:53am  7:21am  7:51lam  8:21am  8:51lam  9:22am  9:52am 10:22am 10:52am 11:22am 11:52am 12:22pm 12:52pm  1:22pm
King Edward St, 203 6:25am  6:53am  7:22am  7:51am  8:21lam  8:52am  9:28am  9:53am 10:23am 10:53am 11:23am 11:53am 12:23pm 12:53pm 1:23pm
King Edward St, 101 6:25am  6:54am  7:22am  7:52am  8:22am  8:52am  9:283am  9:53am 10:23am 10:53am 11:23am 11:53am 12:23pm 12:53pm  1:23pm
19 King Edward St 6:26am  6:54am  7:28am  7:52am  8:22am  8:53am  9:23am  9:53am 10:23am 10:53am 11:23am 11:53am 12:23pm 12:53pm  1:23pm
Princes St, opp. The Oval 6:26am  6:55am  7:23am  7:52am  8:22am  8:53am  9:24am  9:54am 10:24am 10:54am 11:24am 11:54am 12:24pm 12:54pm 1:24pm
Princes St, Go Bus Depot 6:27am  6:55am  7:24am  7:53am  8:283am  8:54am  9:24am  9:54am 10:24am 10:54am 11:24am 11:54am 12:24pm 12:54pm 1:24pm
Princes St, cnr Manor PI 6:27am  6:56am  7:24am  7:54am  8:24am  8:54am  9:25am  9:55am 10:25am 10:55am 11:25am 11:55am 12:25pm 12:55pm  1:25pm
462 Princes St 6:27am  6:56am  7:24am  7:54am  8:24am  8:54am  9:25am  9:55am 10:25am 10:55am 11:25am 11:55am 12:25pm 12:55pm 1:25pm
268 Princes St 6:28am  6:57am  7:26am  7:55am  8:25am  8:56am = 9:26am  9:56am 10:26am 10:56am 11:26am 11:56am 12:26pm 12:56pm 1:26pm
138 Princes St 6:29am  6:58am  7:28am  7:58am  8:28am  8:58am  9:28am  9:58am 10:28am 10:58am 11:28am 11:58am 12:28pm 12:58pm  1:28pm
Bus Hub Stop D 6:35am  7:05am  7:35am  8:05am  8:35am  9:05am  9:35am 10:05am 10:35am 11:05am 11:35am 12:05pm 12:35pm  1:05pm  1:35pm
York Place, opp. St John 6:37am  7:06am  7:36am  8:06am  8:36am  9:06am  9:36am 10:06am 10:36am 11:06am 11:36am 12:06pm 12:36pm 1:06pm 1:36pm
Stuart St, King Edward Court 6:37am  7:07am  7:37am  8:07am  8:37am  9:07am  9:37am 10:07am 10:37am 11:07am 11:37am 12:07pm 12:37pm 1:07pm 1:37pm
Stuart St, OBHS 6:38am  7:08am  7:37am  8:08am  8:38am  9:07am  9:38am 10:08am 10:38am 11:08am 11:38am 12:08pm 12:38pm  1:08pm  1:38pm

Stuart St, OBHS Tennis Courts 6:38am  7:08am  7:38am  8:08am  8:38am  9:08am  9:38am 10:08am 10:38am 11:08am 11:38am 12:08pm 12:38pm 1:08pm 1:38pm
Stuart St, cnr Strathmore Cres 6:39am  7:08am  7:38am  8:09am  8:39am  9:08am  9:38am 10:08am 10:38am 11:08am 11:38am 12:08pm 12:38pm  1:08pm  1:38pm

Stuart St, under Highgate 6:39am  7:09am  7:38am  8:09am  8:3%9am  9:08am  9:3%9am 10:09am 10:39am 11:09am 11:39am 12:09pm 12:39pm  1:09pm  1:39pm
117 Taieri Rd 6:39am  7:09am  7:39am  8:10am  8:40am  9:09am  9:39am 10:09am 10:39am 11:09am 11:39am 12:09pm 12:39pm 1:09pm 1:39pm
47 Kaikorai Valley Rd 6:42am  7:12am  7:42am  8:13am  8:43am  9:12am  9:42am 10:12am 10:42am 11:12am 11:42am 12:12pm 12:42pm 1:12pm 1:42pm
93 Kaikorai Valley Rd 6:42am  7:12am  7:42am  8:13am  8:43am  9:12am  9:42am 10:12am 10:42am 11:12am 11:42am 12:12pm 12:42pm  1:12pm  1:42pm
115 Kaikorai Valley Rd 6:42am  7:12am  7:42am  8:13am  8:43am  9:12am  9:42am 10:12am 10:42am 11:12am 11:42am 12:12pm 12:42pm 1:12pm 1:42pm
19 Brockville Rd 6:43am  7:18am  7:43am  8:14am  8:44am  92:18am  92:43am 10:13am 10:43am 11:13am 11:43am 12:13pm 12:43pm  1:183pm  1:43pm
47 Brockville Rd 6:43am  7:13am  7:43am  8:14am  8:44am  9:13am  9:43am 10:13am 10:43am 11:13am 11:43am 12:13pm 12:43pm  1:13pm  1:43pm
101 Brockville Rd 6:43am  7:14am  7:44am  8:14am  8:44am  9:14am  9:44am 10:14am 10:44am 11:14am 11:44am 12:14pm 12:44pm 1:14pm 1:44pm
165 Brockville Rd 6:44am  7:14am  7:44am  8:15am  8:45am  9:14am  9:44am 10:14am 10:44am 11:14am 11:44am 12:14pm 12:44pm  1:14pm  1:44pm
193 Brockville Rd 6:44am  7:14am  7:44am  8:15am  8:45am  9:14am  9:44am 10:14am 10:44am 11:14am 11:44am 12:14pm 12:44pm 1:14pm  1:44pm
248 Brockville Rd 6:44am  7:14am  7:45am  8:15am  8:45am  9:15am  9:45am 10:15am 10:45am 11:15am 11:45am 12:15pm 12:45pm 1:15pm 1:45pm

263 Brockville Rd 6:45am  7:15am  7:45am  8:16am  8:46am  9:15am  9:45am 10:15am 10:45am 11:15am 11:45am 12:15pm 12:45pm 1:15pm 1:45pm



Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025
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2:05pm
2:06pm
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2:08pm
2:08pm
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3:05pm
3:06pm
3:07pm
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3:10pm
3:10pm
3:12pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:16pm
3:16pm
3:17pm
3:17pm
3:18pm
3:19pm
3:20pm
3:20pm

8:16am
8:18am

3:19pm
3:20pm
3:20pm
3:21pm
3:21pm
3:22pm
3:23pm
3:24pm
3:24pm
3:25pm
3:25pm
3:26pm
3:27pm
3:27pm
3:28pm
3:30pm
3:37pm
3:38pm
3:39pm
3:41pm
3:41pm
3:42pm
3:42pm
3:44pm
3:47pm
3:47pm
3:47pm
3:48pm
3:48pm
3:49pm
3:49pm
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3:51pm
3:52pm
3:52pm

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

8:46am
8:48am

3:49pm
3:50pm
3:50pm
3:51pm
3:51pm
3:52pm
3:53pm
3:54pm
3:54pm
3:54pm
3:55pm
3:56pm
3:56pm
3:56pm
3:58pm
3:59pm
4:07pm
4:08pm
4:09pm
4:10pm
4:10pm
4:10pm
4:11pm
4:12pm
4:15pm
4:15pm
4:15pm
4:16pm
4:16pm
4:17pm
4:17pm
4:17pm
4:18pm
4:19pm
4:19pm

9:15am
9:17am

4:19pm
4:20pm
4:20pm
4:21pm
4:21pm
4:22pm
4:23pm
4:24pm
4:24pm
4:24pm
4:25pm
4:26pm
4:26pm
4:26pm
4:28pm
4:29pm
4:37pm
4:38pm
4:39pm
4:40pm
4:40pm
4:40pm
4:41pm
4:42pm
4:45pm
4:45pm
4:45pm
4:46pm
4:46pm
4:47pm
4:47pm
4:47pm
4:48pm
4:49pm
4:49pm

9:45am 10:15am 10:45am 11:15am 11:45am 12:15pm
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4:48pm
4:48pm
4:49pm
4:49pm
4:50pm
4:51pm
4:52pm
4:52pm
4:52pm
4:53pm
4:54pm
4:54pm
4:54pm
4:56pm
4:57pm
5:05pm
5:06pm
5:07pm
5:08pm
5:08pm
5:08pm
5:09pm
5:10pm
5:13pm
5:13pm
5:13pm
5:14pm
5:14pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:16pm
5:17pm
5:17pm

5:17pm
5:18pm
5:18pm
5:19pm
5:19pm
5:20pm
5:21pm
5:22pm
5:22pm
5:22pm
5:23pm
5:24pm
5:24pm
5:24pm
5:26pm
5:27pm
5:35pm
5:36pm
5:37pm
5:38pm
5:38pm
5:38pm
5:39pm
5:40pm
5:43pm
5:43pm
5:43pm
5:44pm
5:44pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:46pm
5:47pm
5:47pm

5:48pm
5:49pm
5:49pm
5:50pm
5:50pm
5:51pm
5:52pm
5:53pm
5:53pm
5:53pm
5:54pm
5:54pm
5:55pm
5:55pm
5:56pm
5:58pm
6:05pm
6:06pm
6:07pm
6:08pm
6:08pm
6:08pm
6:09pm
6:09pm
6:12pm
6:12pm
6:12pm
6:13pm
6:13pm
6:14pm
6:14pm
6:14pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

6:18pm
6:19pm
6:19pm
6:20pm
6:20pm
6:21pm
6:22pm
6:23pm
6:23pm
6:23pm
6:24pm
6:24pm
6:25pm
6:25pm
6:26pm
6:28pm
6:35pm
6:36pm
6:37pm
6:38pm
6:38pm
6:38pm
6:39pm
6:39pm
6:42pm
6:42pm
6:42pm
6:43pm
6:43pm
6:44pm
6:44pm
6:44pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm

7:03pm
7:04pm
7:04pm
7:05pm
7:05pm
7:06pm
7:07pm
7:08pm
7:08pm
7:08pm
7:09pm
7:09pm
7:10pm
7:10pm
7:11pm
7:13pm
7:20pm
7:21pm
7:22pm
7:23pm
7:23pm
7:23pm
7:24pm
7:24pm
7:27pm
7:27pm
7:27pm
7:28pm
7:28pm
7:29pm
7:29pm
7:29pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

8:05pm
8:06pm
8:06pm
8:07pm
8:07pm
8:08pm
8:09pm
8:09pm
8:10pm
8:10pm
8:10pm
8:11pm
8:11pm
8:12pm
8:13pm
8:14pm
8:20pm
8:21pm
8:22pm
8:23pm
8:23pm
8:23pm
8:24pm
8:24pm
8:27pm
8:27pm
8:27pm
8:28pm
8:28pm
8:28pm
8:29pm
8:29pm
8:29pm
8:30pm
8:30pm

@ Please signal
driver at stop

12:45pm
12:47pm

9:06pm
9:07pm
9:07pm
9:08pm
9:08pm
9:09pm
9:09pm
9:10pm
9:10pm
92:11pm
9:11pm
9:11pm
9:12pm
9:12pm
9:13pm
9:13pm
9:20pm
9:21pm
9:22pm
9:22pm
9:22pm
9:23pm
9:23pm
9:24pm
9:25pm
9:26pm
9:26pm
9:27pm
9:27pm
9:27pm
9:28pm
9:28pm
9:28pm
9:28pm
9:29pm

Brought to you by

" Otago
Regional
% Council
1:15pm  1:45pm
1:17pm 1:47pm

10:06pm F 11:06pm
10:07pm F 11:07pm
10:07pm F 11:07pm
10:08pm F 11:08pm
10:08pm F 11:08pm
10:09pm F 11:09pm
10:09pm F 11:09pm
10:10pm F 11:10pm
10:10pm F 11:10pm
10:11pm F11:11pm
10:11pm F11:11pm
10:11pm F11:11pm
10:12pm F 11:12pm
10:12pm F 11:12pm
10:13pm F 11:13pm
10:13pm F 11:13pm
10:20pm F 11:20pm
10:21pm F11:21pm
10:22pm F 11:22pm
10:22pm F 11:22pm
10:22pm F 11:22pm
10:23pm F 11:23pm
10:23pm F 11:23pm
10:24pm F 11:24pm
10:25pm F 11:25pm
10:26pm F 11:26pm
10:26pm F 11:26pm
10:27pm F 11:27pm
10:27pm F 11:27pm
10:27pm F 11:27pm
10:28pm F 11:28pm
10:28pm F 11:28pm
10:28pm F 11:28pm
10:28pm F 11:28pm
10:29pm F 11:29pm



Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025
Brockville
St Kilda 7:06am
136 Prince Albert Rd 7:07am
110 Prince Albert Rd 7:07am
92 Prince Albert 7:08am
50 Prince Albert Rd 7:08am
413 King Edward St 7:09am
375 King Edward St 7:09am
King Edward St, 203 7:10am
King Edward St, 101 7:10am
19 King Edward St 7:11am
Princes St, opp. The
PP 7:11am
Oval
Princes St, Go Bus
7:11am
Depot
Princes St, cnr
7:12am
Manor Pl
462 Princes St 7:12am
268 Princes St 7:13am
138 Princes St 7:13am
Bus Hub Stop D 7:20am
York Place, opp. St
PP 7:21am
John
Stuart St, King 7:22
Edward Court wecam
Stuart St, OBHS 7:22am
Stuart St, OBHS
. 7:22am
Tennis Courts
Stuart St, cnr
7:23am
Strathmore Cres
Stuart St, under
. 7:23am
Highgate
117 Taieri Rd 7:24am
47 Kaikorai Valley .95
Rd :25am
93 Kaikorai Valley
7:26am

Rd

2:17pm

8:05am
8:06am
8:06am
8:07am
8:07am
8:08am
8:09am
8:09am
8:10am
8:10am

8:10am

8:11am

8:11am

8:12am
8:13am
8:14am
8:20am

8:21am

8:22am
8:23am

8:23am

8:23am

8:24am
8:24am

8:27am

8:27am

2:47pm

9:03am
9:04am
9:04am
9:05am
9:05am
9:06am
9:07am
9:08am
9:08am
9:08am

9:09am

9:09am

9:10am

9:10am
9:11am
9:13am
9:20am

9:21am

9:22am
9:23am

9:23am

9:23am

9:24am
9:24am

9:27am

9:27am

3:22pm

10:03am
10:04am
10:04am
10:05am
10:05am
10:06am
10:07am
10:08am
10:08am
10:08am

10:09am

10:09am

10:10am

10:10am
10:11am
10:13am
10:20am

10:21am

10:22am
10:23am

10:23am

10:23am

10:24am
10:24am

10:27am

10:27am

3:54pm

11:03am
11:04am
11:04am
11:05am
11:05am
11:06am
11:07am
11:08am
11:08am
11:08am

11:09am

11:09am

11:10am

11:10am
11:11am
11:13am
11:20am

11:21am

11:22am
11:23am

11:23am

11:23am

11:24am
11:24am

11:27am

11:27am

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

4:21pm

12:03pm
12:04pm
12:04pm
12:05pm
12:05pm
12:06pm
12:07pm
12:08pm
12:08pm
12:08pm

12:09pm

12:09pm

12:10pm

12:10pm
12:11pm
12:13pm
12:20pm

12:21pm

12:22pm
12:23pm

12:23pm

12:23pm

12:24pm
12:24pm

12:27pm

12:27pm

4:51pm  5:19pm
SATURDAY
1:03pm  2:03pm
1:04pm  2:04pm
1:04pm  2:04pm
1:05pm  2:05pm
1:05pm  2:05pm
1:06pm  2:06pm
1:07pm  2:07pm
1:08pm  2:08pm
1:08pm  2:08pm
1:08pm  2:08pm
1:09pm  2:09pm
1:09om  2:09pm
1:10pm  2:10pm
1:10pm  2:10pm
1:11lpm 2:11pm
1:13pm  2:13pm
1:20pm  2:20pm
1:21pm  2:21pm
1:22pm  2:22pm
1:23pm  2:23pm
1:23pm  2:23pm
1:23pm  2:23pm
1:24pm  2:24pm
1:24pm  2:24pm
1:27pm  2:27pm
1:27pm  2:27pm

5:49pm

3:03pm
3:04pm
3:04pm
3:05pm
3:05pm
3:06pm
3:07pm
3:08pm
3:08pm
3:08pm

3:09pm

3:09pm

3:10pm

3:10pm
3:11pm
3:13pm
3:20pm

3:21pm

3:22pm
3:23pm

3:23pm

3:23pm

3:24pm
3:24pm

3:27pm

3:27pm

6:17pm

4:03pm
4:04pm
4:04pm
4:05pm
4:05pm
4:06pm
4:07pm
4:08pm
4:08pm
4:08pm

4:09pm

4:09pm

4:10pm

4:10pm
4:11pm
4:13pm
4:20pm

4:21pm

4:22pm
4:23pm

4:23pm

4:23pm

4:24pm
4:24pm

4:27pm

4:27pm

6:47pm

5:03pm
5:04pm
5:04pm
5:05pm
5:05pm
5:06pm
5:07pm
5:08pm
5:08pm
5:08pm

5:09pm

5:09pm

5:10pm

5:10pm
5:11pm
5:13pm
5:20pm

5:21pm

5:22pm
5:23pm

5:23pm

5:23pm

5:24pm
5:24pm

5:27pm

5:27pm

7:32pm

6:03pm
6:04pm
6:04pm
6:05pm
6:05pm
6:06pm
6:07pm
6:08pm
6:08pm
6:08pm

6:09pm

6:09pm

6:10pm

6:10pm
6:11pm
6:13pm
6:20pm

6:21pm

6:22pm
6:23pm

6:23pm

6:23pm

6:24pm
6:24pm

6:27pm

6:27pm

8:31pm

7:03pm
7:04pm
7:04pm
7:05pm
7:05pm
7:06pm
7:07pm
7:08pm
7:08pm
7:08pm

7:09pm

7:09pm

7:10pm

7:10pm
7:11pm
7:13pm
7:20pm

7:21pm

7:22pm
7:23pm

7:23pm

7:23pm

7:24pm
7:24pm

7:27pm

7:27pm

4

Please signal
driver at stop

9:30pm

8:05pm
8:06pm
8:06pm
8:07pm
8:07pm
8:08pm
8:09pm
8:09pm
8:10pm
8:10pm

8:10pm

8:11pm

8:11pm

8:12pm
8:13pm
8:14pm
8:20pm

8:21pm

8:22pm
8:23pm

8:23pm

8:23pm

8:24pm
8:24pm

8:27pm

8:27pm

Brought to you by

\

=~ Council

10:30pm F 11:30pm

9:06pm
9:07pm
9:07pm
9:08pm
9:08pm
9:09pm
9:09pm
9:10pm
9:10pm
9:11pm

10:06pm
10:07pm
10:07pm
10:08pm
10:08pm
10:09pm
10:09pm
10:10pm
10:10pm
10:11pm

9:11pm 10:11pm

9:11pm 10:11pm

9:12pm 10:12pm

9:12pm
9:13pm
9:13pm
9:20pm

10:12pm
10:13pm
10:13pm
10:20pm

9:21pm 10:21pm

9:22pm 10:22pm

9:22pm 10:22pm

9:22pm 10:22pm

9:23pm  10:23pm

9:23pm 10:23pm

9:24pm 10:24pm

9:25pm  10:25pm

9:26pm 10:26pm

" Otago
Regional

11:06pm
11:07pm
11:07pm
11:08pm
11:08pm
11:09pm
11:09pm
11:10pm
11:10pm
11:11pm

11:11pm

11:11pm

11:12pm

11:12pm
11:13pm
11:13pm
11:20pm

11:21pm

11:22pm
11:22pm

11:22pm

11:23pm

11:23pm
11:24pm

11:25pm

11:26pm



Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025

115 Kaikorai Valley

Rd 7:26am
19 Brockville Rd 7:27am
47 Brockville Rd 7:27am
101 Brockville Rd 7:27am
165 Brockville Rd 7:28am
193 Brockville Rd 7:28am
248 Brockville Rd 7:28am
263 Brockville Rd 7:28am
295 Brockville Rd 7:29am
Brockville 7:30am
St Kilda

136 Prince Albert Rd

10 Prince Albert Rd

92 Prince Albert

50 Prince Albert Rd

413 King Edward St

375 King Edward St

King Edward St, 203

King Edward St, 101

19 King Edward St

Princes St, opp. The Oval
Princes St, Go Bus Depot
Princes St, cnr Manor Pl

462 Princes St

268 Princes St

138 Princes St

Bus Hub Stop D

York Place, opp. St John
Stuart St, King Edward Court
Stuart St, OBHS

Stuart St, OBHS Tennis Courts
Stuart St, cnr Strathmore Cres
Stuart St, under Highgate

17 Taieri Rd

47 Kaikorai Valley Rd

8:27am

8:28am
8:28am
8:28am
8:29am
8:29am
8:29am
8:30am
8:30am
8:31am

8:06am
8:07am
8:07am
8:08am
8:08am
8:09am
8:09am
8:10am
8:10am
8:11am
8:11am
8:11am
8:12am
8:12am
8:13am
8:13am
8:20am
8:21am
8:22am
8:22am
8:22am
8:23am
8:23am
8:24am
8:25am

9:27am

9:28am
9:28am
9:29am
9:29am
9:29am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:32am

9:05am
9:06am
9:06am
9:07am
9:07am
9:08am
9:09am
9:09am
9:10am
9:10am
9:10am
9:11am
9:11am
9:12am
9:13am
9:14am
9:20am
9:21am
9:22am
9:23am
9:23am
9:23am
9:24am
9:24am
9:27am

10:27am

10:28am
10:28am
10:29am
10:29am
10:29am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:32am

10:03am
10:04am
10:04am
10:05am
10:05am
10:06am
10:07am
10:08am
10:08am
10:08am
10:09am
10:09am
10:10am
10:10am
10:11am
10:13am
10:20am
10:21am
10:22am
10:23am
10:23am
10:23am
10:24am
10:24am
10:27am

11:27am

11:28am
11:28am
11:29am
11:29am
11:29am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:32am

11:03am
11:04am
11:04am
11:05am
11:05am
11:06am
11:07am
11:08am
11:08am
11:08am
11:09am
11:09am
11:10am
11:10am
11:11am
11:13am
11:20am
11:21am
11:22am
11:23am
11:23am
11:23am
11:24am
11:24am
11:27am

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

12:27pm

12:28pm
12:28pm
12:29pm
12:29pm
12:29pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:32pm

1:27pm

1:28pm
1:28pm
1:29pm
1:29pm
1:29pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
1:32pm

2:27pm

2:28pm
2:28pm
2:29pm
2:29pm
2:29pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:32pm

3:27pm

3:28pm
3:28pm
3:29pm
3:29pm
3:29pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:32pm

4:27pm

4:28pm
4:28pm
4:29pm
4:29pm
4:29pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:32pm

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

12:03pm
12:04pm
12:04pm
12:05pm
12:05pm
12:06pm
12:07pm
12:08pm
12:08pm
12:08pm
12:09pm
12:09pm
12:10pm
12:10pm
12:11pm
12:13pm
12:20pm
12:21pm
12:22pm
12:23pm
12:23pm
12:23pm
12:24pm
12:24pm
12:27pm

1:03pm
1:04pm
1:04pm
1:05pm
1:05pm
1:06pm
1:07pm
1:08pm
1:08pm
1:08pm
1:09pm
1:09pm
1:10pm
1:10pm
1:11pm
1:13pm
1:20pm
1:21pm
1:22pm
1:23pm
1:23pm
1:23pm
1:24pm
1:24pm
1:27pm

2:03pm
2:04pm
2:04pm
2:05pm
2:05pm
2:06pm
2:07pm
2:08pm
2:08pm
2:08pm
2:09pm
2:09pm
2:10pm
2:10pm
2:11pm
2:13pm
2:20pm
2:21pm
2:22pm
2:23pm
2:23pm
2:23pm
2:24pm
2:24pm
2:27pm

3:03pm
3:04pm
3:04pm
3:05pm
3:05pm
3:06pm
3:07pm
3:08pm
3:08pm
3:08pm
3:09pm
3:09pm
3:10pm
3:10pm
3:11pm
3:13pm
3:20pm
3:21pm
3:22pm
3:23pm
3:23pm
3:23pm
3:24pm
3:24pm
3:27pm

4:03pm
4:04pm
4:04pm
4:05pm
4:05pm
4:06pm
4:07pm
4:08pm
4:08pm
4:08pm
4:09pm
4:09pm
4:10pm
4:10pm
4:11pm
4:13pm
4:20pm
4:21pm
4:22pm
4:23pm
4:23pm
4:23pm
4:24pm
4:24pm
4:27pm

5:27pm

5:28pm
5:28pm
5:29pm
5:29pm
5:29pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:32pm

5:03pm
5:04pm
5:04pm
5:05pm
5:05pm
5:06pm
5:07pm
5:08pm
5:08pm
5:08pm
5:09pm
5:09pm
5:10pm
5:10pm
5:11pm
5:13pm
5:20pm
5:21pm
5:22pm
5:23pm
5:23pm
5:23pm
5:24pm
5:24pm
5:27pm

6:27pm

6:28pm
6:28pm
6:29pm
6:29pm
6:29pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:32pm

6:05pm
6:06pm
6:06pm
6:07pm
6:07pm
6:08pm
6:09pm
6:09pm
6:10pm
6:10pm
6:10pm
6:11pm
6:11pm
6:12pm
6:13pm
6:14pm
6:20pm
6:21pm
6:22pm
6:23pm
6:23pm
6:23pm
6:24pm
6:24pm
6:27pm

7:27pm

7:28pm
7:28pm
7:29pm
7:29pm
7:29pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:32pm

7:06pm
7:07pm
7:07pm
7:08pm
7:08pm
7:09pm
7:09pm
7:10pm
7:10pm
7:11pm
7:11pm
7:11pm
7:12pm
7:12pm
7:13pm
7:13pm
7:20pm
7:21pm
7:22pm
7:22pm
7:22pm
7:23pm
7:23pm
7:24pm
7:25pm

4

Please signal
driver at stop

8:27pm

8:28pm
8:28pm
8:28pm
8:29pm
8:29pm
8:29pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:31pm

\

Brought to you by

" Otago

Regional

=~ Council

9:26pm

9:27pm
9:27pm
9:27pm
9:28pm
9:28pm
9:28pm
9:28pm
9:29pm
9:30pm

10:26pm

10:27pm
10:27pm
10:27pm
10:28pm
10:28pm
10:28pm
10:28pm
10:29pm
10:30pm

11:26pm

11:27pm
11:27pm
11:27pm
11:28pm
11:28pm
11:28pm
11:28pm
11:2%9pm
11:30pm



o . The times listed are a guide. Brought to you by
D u n ed I n B u s T I m eta b I e Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs. Please signal Otago

@ driver at stop Regional

2

From June 2025 € Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN Council

93 Kaikorai Valley Rd 8:26am  9:27am 10:27am  11:27am 12:27pm  1:27pm  2:27pm  3:27pm  4:27pm  5:27pm  6:27pm  7:26pm

15 Kaikorai Valley Rd 8:26am  9:27am 10:27am 11:27am 12:27pm  1:27pm  2:27pm  3:27pm  4:27pm  5:27pm  6:27pm  7:26pm

19 Brockville Rd 8:27am  9:28am 10:28am 11:28am 12:28pm 1:28pm  2:28pm  3:28pm  4:28pm  5:28pm  6:28pm  7:27pm

47 Brockville Rd 8:27am  9:28am 10:28am 11:28am 12:28pm  1:28pm  2:28pm  3:28pm  4:28pm  5:28pm  6:28pm  7:27pm

101 Brockville Rd 8:27am  9:28am 10:29am 11:29am 12:29pm  1:29pm  2:29pm  3:29pm  4:29pm  5:29pm  6:28pm  7:27pm

165 Brockville Rd 8:28am  9:29am 10:29am  11:29am 12:29pm  1:29pm  2:29pm  3:29pm  4:29pm  5:29pm  6:29pm  7:28pm

193 Brockville Rd 8:28am  9:29am  10:29am  11:29am 12:29pm  1:29pm  2:29pm  3:29pm  4:29pm  5:29pm  6:29pm  7:28pm

248 Brockville Rd 8:28am  9:29am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm  1:30pm  2:30pm  3:30pm  4:30pm  5:30pm  6:29pm  7:28pm

263 Brockville Rd 8:28am  9:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm  1:30pm  2:30pm  3:30pm  4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm  7:28pm

295 Brockville Rd 8:29am  9:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm  1:30pm  2:30pm  3:30pm  4:30pm  5:30pm  6:30pm  7:29pm

Brockville 8:30am  9:31lam 10:32am 11:32am 12:32pm  1:32pm  2:32pm  3:32pm  4:32pm  5:32pm  6:31pm  7:30pm

ss-Brockville to St Kilda

WEEKDAYS (F: FRIDAY ONLY)

Brockville 6:41am  7:09am  7:37am  8:08am  8:40am  9:11lam  9:41am 10:1lam 10:41lam 11:1lam 11:41laoam 12:11pm 12:41pm 1:11pm 1:41pm
276 Brockuville Rd 6:42am  7:10am  7:38am  8:09am  8:41am  9:12am  9:42am 10:12am 10:42am 11:12am 11:42am 12:12pm 12:42pm 1:12pm 1:42pm
247 Brockville Rd 6:42am  7:10am  7:38am  8:09am  8:41lam  9:12am  92:42am 10:12am 10:42am 11:12am 11:42am 12:12pm  12:42pm  1:12pm  1:42pm
224 Brockuville Rd 6:43am  7:11lam  7:39am  8:10am  8:42am  9:13am  9:43am 10:13am 10:43am 11:13am 11:43am 12:13pm 12:43pm  1:13pm  1:43pm
162 Brockville Rd 6:43am  7:11lam  7:39am  8:10am  8:42am  9:13am  9:43am 10:13am 10:43am 11:13am 11:43am 12:13pm 12:43pm 1:13pm 1:43pm
10 Brockville Rd 6:43am  7:12am  7:40am  8:11lam  8:43am  9:18am  92:43am 10:13am 10:43am 11:183am 11:43am 12:13pm 12:43pm  1:183pm  1:43pm
48 Brockville Rd 6:44am  7:13am  7:41am  8:12am  8:43am  9:14am  9:44am 10:14am 10:44am 11:14am 11:44am 12:14pm 12:44pm 1:14pm  1:44pm
150 Kaikorai Valley Rd 6:45am  7:14am  7:42am  8:13am  8:44am  9:15am  9:45am 10:15am 10:45am 11:15am 11:45am 12:15pm 12:45pm 1:15pm 1:45pm
70 Kaikorai Valley Rd 6:48am  7:16am  7:45am  8:16am  8:47am  9:18am  9:48am 10:18am 10:48am 11:18am 11:48am 12:18pm 12:48pm  1:18pm  1:48pm
Taieri Rd, cnr Nairn St 6:49am  7:17am  7:46am  8:17am  8:48am  9:19am  9:49am 10:19am 10:49am 11:19am 11:49am 12:19pm 12:49pm  1:19pm  1:49pm
Stuart St, cnr Tyne Street 6:49am  7:18am  7:47am  8:17am  8:48am  9:19am  9:49am 10:19am 10:49am 11:19am 11:49am 12:19pm 12:49pm 1:19pm 1:49pm
Stuart St, opp. Strathmore Cres 6:49am  7:18am  7:47am  8:18am  8:49am  9:19am  9:49am 10:19am 10:49am 11:19am 11:49am 12:19pm 12:49pm 1:19pm 1:49pm
Stuart St, cnr Littlebourne Rd 6:50am  7:19am  7:47am  8:18am  8:49am  9:20am  9:50am 10:20am 10:50am 11:20am 11:50am 12:20pm 12:50pm  1:20pom  1:50pm
330 Stuart St 6:50am  7:20o0m  7:49am  8:19am  8:50am  9:20am  9:50am 10:20am 10:50am 11:20am 11:50am 12:20om 12:50pm  1:20om  1:50pm
125 York Place 6:51am  7:20am  7:50am  8:20am  8:50am = 9:21am  9:51am 10:21am 10:51am 11:21am 11:51am 12:21pm 12:51pm 1:21pm 1:51pm
31 York Place 6:52am  7:21am  7:51lam  8:21am  8:52am  9:22am  9:52am 10:22am 10:52am 11:22am 11:52am 12:22pm 12:52pm  1:22pm  1:52pm
Bus Hub Stop | 6:58am  7:28am  7:58am  8:28am  8:58am  9:28am  9:58am 10:28am 10:58am 11:28am 11:58am 12:28pm 12:58pm  1:28pm  1:58pm
151 Princes St 7:00am  7:30am  8:00am  8:30am  9:00am  9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm  1:00pm  1:30pm  2:00pm
265 Princes St 7:00am  7:30am  8:00am  8:30am  2:00am = 9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pom 12:30pm  1:00pom  1:30pm  2:00pm
449 Princes St 7:0lam  7:31lam  8:02am  8:32am  9:.0lam  9:31am 10:0lam 10:31am 11:0lam 11:31am 12:01lpm 12:31pm 1:01pm 1:31pm  2:01pm
575 Princes St 7:02am  7:32am  8:02am  8:32am  9:02am  9:32am 10:02am 10:32am 11:02am 11:32am 12:02pm 12:32pm  1:02pm  1:32pm  2:02pm
Princes St, The Oval 7:02am  7:32am  8:02am  8:32am  9:02am = 9:32am 10:02am 10:32am 11:02am 11:32am 12:02pm 12:32pm  1:02pm  1:32pm  2:02pm

Princes St, Jean McLean Pavillion 7:03am  7:33am  8:03am  8:33am  9:03am  9:33am 10:03am 10:33am 11:08am 11:33am 12:03pm 12:33pm  1:03pm  1:33pm  2:03pm
20 King Edward St 7:03am  7:33am  8:03am  8:33am  9:03am  9:33am 10:03am 10:33am 11:08am 11:33am 12:03pm 12:33pm  1:03pm  1:33pm  2:03pm



o . The times listed are a guide. Brought to you by
D u n ed I n B u s T I m eta b I e Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs. Please signal " Otago

@ driver at stop - Regional

From June 2025 € Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN = Council
134 King Edward St 7:05am  7:35am  8:05am  8:35am  9:05am = 9:35am 10:05am 10:35am 11:05am 11:35am 12:05pm 12:35pm 1:05pm 1:35pm  2:05pm
250 King Edward St 7:05am  7:36am  8:06am  8:36am  9:.06am = 9:35am 10:05am 10:35am 11:05am 11:35am 12:05pm 12:35pm 1:05pm 1:35pm  2:05pm
300 King Edward St 7:06am  7:36am  8:07am  8:36am  9:06am  9:36am 10:06am 10:36am 11:06am 11:36am 12:06pm 12:36pm  1:06pm  1:36pm  2:06pm
340 King Edward St 7:06am  7:36am  8:07am  8:37am  9:06am  9:36am 10:06am 10:36am 11:06am 11:36am 12:06pm 12:36pm 1:06pm 1:36pm  2:06pm
386 King Edward St 7:06am  7:37am  8:07am  8:37am  9:.07am  9:36am 10:06am 10:36am 11:06am 11:36am 12:06pm 12:36pm 1:06pm 1:36pm  2:06pm
71 Bay View Rd 7:07am  7:37am  8:08am  8:37am  9:.07am  9:37am 10:07am 10:37am 11:07am 11:37am 12:07pm 12:37pm 1:07pm 1:37pm  2:07pm
87 Bay View Rd 7:07am  7:38am  8:08am  8:38am  9:.07am  9:37am 10:07am 10:37am 11:07am 11:37am 12:07pm 12:37pm 1:07pm 1:37pm  2:07pm
111 Bay View Rd 7:08am  7:38am  8:09am  8:39am  9:.08am  9:38am 10:08am 10:38am 11:08am 11:38am 12:08pm 12:38pm 1:08pm 1:38pm  2:08pm
Moreau St, cnr Bellona St 7:09am  7:39am  8:10am  8:40am  9:09am  9:39am 10:09am 10:39am 11:09am 11:39am 12:09pm 12:39pom  1:09pm  1:39pm  2:09pm
Moreau St, cnr Douglas St 7:09am  7:40am  8:11lam  8:40am  9:10am  9:39am 10:09am 10:39am 11:09am 11:39am 12:09pm 12:39om  1:09pm  1:39pm  2:09pm
St Kilda 7:12am  7:43am  8:13am  8:43am  9:13am  9:42am 10:12am 10:42am 11:12am 11:42am 12:12pm 12:42pm  1:12pm  1:42pm  2:12pm
Brockville 2:11pm  2:39pm  3:09om  3:39pm  4:10pm  4:40pm  5:10pom  5:40pm  6:11lpm  6:41pm  7:11lpm  7:57pm  8:59pm  9:59pm F 10:59pm
276 Brockuville Rd 2:12pm  2:40pm  3:10pm  3:40pm 4:11pm 4:41pm 5:11pm 5:41pm 6:12pm  6:42pm  7:12pm  7:58pm  9:00pom 10:00pm F 11:00pm
247 Brockville Rd 2:12pm  2:40pm  3:10pm  3:40pm 4:11pm 4:41pm 5:11pm 5:41pm  6:12pm  6:42pm  7:12pm  7:58pm  9:00pm 10:00pm F 11:00pm
224 Brockuville Rd 2:13pm  2:41pm  3:11lpm  3:41lpm 4:12pm  4:42pm  5:12pm  5:42pm  6:183pm  6:43pm  7:13pm  7:59pm  9:01pm 10:01pm F11:01pm
162 Brockville Rd 2:13pm  2:41pm  3:11lpm  3:41pm 4:12pm  4:42pm  5:12pm  5:42pm  6:183pm  6:43pm  7:13pm  7:59pm  9:01pm 10:01pm F11:01pm
110 Brockville Rd 2:13pm  2:42pm  3:12pm  3:42pm  4:13pm  4:43pm  5:13pm  5:43pm  6:13pm  6:43pm  7:13pm  7:59om  9:01pm 10:01pm F 11:01pm
48 Brockville Rd 2:14pm  2:42pm  3:12pm  3:42pm  4:183pm  4:43pm  5:183pm  5:43pm  6:14pm  6:44pm  7:14pm  8:00pm  9:02pm 10:02pm F 11:02pm
150 Kaikorai Valley Rd 2:15om  2:43pm  3:13pm  3:43pm  4:14pm  4:44pm  5:14pm  5:44pm  6:15pm  6:45pm  7:15pm  8:01pm  9:02pm 10:02pm F 11:02pm
70 Kaikorai Valley Rd 2:18pm  2:46pm  3:16pm  3:46pm  4:17pm  4:47pm  5:17pm  5:47pm 6:18pm  6:48pm  7:18pm  8:03pm  9:04pm 10:04pm F 11:04pm
Taieri Rd, cnr Nairn St 2:19om  2:47pm  3:17pm  3:47pm  4:18pm  4:48pm  5:18pm  5:48pm  6:19pm  6:49pm  7:19pm  8:04pm  9:05pm 10:05pm F 11:05pm
Stuart St, cnr Tyne Street 2:19pm  2:47pm  3:17pm  3:47pm  4:18pm  4:48pm  5:18pm  5:48pm  6:19pm  6:49pm  7:19pm  8:04pm  9:05pm 10:05pm F 11:05pm
Stuart St, opp. Strathmore Cres 2:19om  2:48pm  3:18pm  3:48pm  4:19pm  4:49pm  5:19pm  5:49pm  6:19pm  6:49pm  7:19pm  8:04pm  9:06pm 10:06pm F 11:06pm
Stuart St, cnr Littlebourne Rd 2:20pm  2:48pm  3:18pm  3:48pm  4:19pm  4:49pm  5:19pm  5:49pm  6:20pom  6:50pm  7:20pm  8:05pm  9:06pm 10:06pm F 11:06pm
330 Stuart St 2:20pm  2:49pm  3:19pm  3:49pm  4:20pm  4:50pm  5:20pom  5:49pm  6:20om  6:50pm  7:20pm  8:05pm  9:06pm 10:06pm F 11:06pm
125 York Place 2:21pm  2:50pm  3:20om  3:50pm  4:20pm  4:50pm  5:20pom  5:50pm < 6:21pm  6:51pm  7:21pm  8:06pm  9:07pm 10:07pm F11:07pm
31 York Place 2:22pm  2:51pm  3:21pm  3:51pm  4:21pm  4:51pm 5:21pm  5:51pm  6:22pm  6:52pm  7:22pm  8:06pm  9:07pm 10:07pm F 11:07pm
Bus Hub Stop | 2:28pm  2:58pm  3:28pm  3:58pm  4:28pm  4:58pm  5:28pm  5:58pm  6:28pm  6:58pm  7:28pm  8:13pm  9:13pm 10:13pm F 11:13pm
151 Princes St 2:30pm  3:00om  3:30pm  4:00pom  4:30pm  5:000m  5:30pm  5:59om  6:30pm  7:00pom  7:30pm  8:14pm  9:14pm 10:14pm F 11:14pm
265 Princes St 2:30pm  3:01lpm 3:31lpm 4:01lpm 4:31pm 5:01pm 5:31pm  6:00om  6:30pm  7:00pom  7:30pm  8:15pm  9:15pm 10:15pm F 11:15pm
449 Princes St 2:31lpm  3:02pm  3:32pm  4:.02pm  4:32pm  5:02pm  5:32pm  6:0lpm  6:31pm  7:01lpm  7:31pm  8:15pm @ 9:16pm 10:16pm F 11:16pm
575 Princes St 2:32pm  3:03pm  3:33pm  4:03pm  4:32pm  5:02pm  5:32pm  6:01lpm  6:32pm  7:02pm  7:32pm  8:16pm  9:16pm 10:16pm F 11:16pm
Princes St, The Oval 2:32pm  3:03pm  3:33pm  4:03pm  4:33pm  5:03pm  5:33pm  6:02pm  6:32pm  7:02pm  7:32pm  8:16pm  9:16pm 10:16pm F11:16pm
Princes St, Jean McLean Pavillion 2:33pm  3:04pm  3:34pm  4:.04pm  4:33pm  5:03pm  5:33pm  6:02pm  6:33pm  7:03pm  7:33pm  8:17pm  9:17pm 10:17pm F 11:17pm
20 King Edward St 2:33pm  3:04pm  3:34pm  4:04pm  4:34pm  5:04pm  5:34pm  6:03pm  6:33pm  7:03pm  7:33pm  8:17pm  9:17pm 10:17pm F11:17pm

134 King Edward St 2:35pm  3:06pm  3:36pm  4:06pm  4:35pm  5:05pm  5:35pm  6:05pm  6:35pm  7:05pm  7:35pm  8:18pm  9:18pm 10:18pm F 11:18pm



Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025
250 King Edward St
300 King Edward St
340 King Edward St
386 King Edward St
71Bay View Rd
87 Bay View Rd
111 Bay View Rd
Moreau St, cnr Bellona St
Moreau St, cnr Douglas St
St Kilda

Brockville

276 Brockville Rd

247 Brockville Rd

224 Brockville Rd

162 Brockville Rd

10 Brockville Rd

48 Brockville Rd

150 Kaikorai Valley Rd
70 Kaikorai Valley Rd
Taieri Rd, cnr Nairn St
Stuart St, cnr Tyne Street

Stuart St, opp. Strathmore
Cres

Stuart St, cnr Littlebourne Rd
330 Stuart St

125 York Place

31 York Place

Bus Hub Stop |

151 Princes St

265 Princes St

449 Princes St

575 Princes St

Princes St, The Oval

Princes St, Jean McLean
Pavillion

20 King Edward St

2:35pm
2:36pm
2:36pm
2:36pm
2:37pm
2:37pm
2:38pm
2:39pm
2:39pm
2:42pm

7:59am
8:00am
8:00am
8:01am
8:01lam
8:01am
8:02am
8:02am
8:04am
8:05am
8:05am

8:06am

8:06am
8:06am
8:07am
8:07am
8:13am
8:14am
8:15am
8:16am
8:16am
8:16am

8:17am

8:17am

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

3:07pom  3:37pm  4:.07pm  4:36pm  5:06pm  5:36pm
3:08pm  3:38pm  4:08pm  4:37pm  5:07pm  5:37pm
3:08om  3:38pm  4:08pm  4:37pm  5:07pm  5:37pm
3:09om  3:39pm  4:09om  4:38pm  5:08pm  5:38pm
3:10pm  3:40pm  4:10pm  4:38pm  5:08pm  5:38pm
3:10pm  3:40pm  4:10pm  4:39pm  5:09pm  5:39pm
3:11pm  3:41pm 4:11pm 4:39pm  5:09om  5:39pm
3:12pm  3:42pm  4:12pm  4:40pm  5:10pm  5:40pm
3:13pm  3:43pm  4:13pm  4:41pm  5:11pm  5:41pm
3:16pm  3:46pm  4:16pm  4:44pm  5:14pm  5:44pm

SATURDAY
8:57am  9:56am 10:56am 11:56am 12:56pm  1:56pm
8:58am  9:57am 10:57am 11:57am 12:57pm 1:57pm
8:58am  9:57am 10:57am 11:57am 12:57pm  1:57pm
8:59am  9:58am 10:58am 11:58am 12:58pm  1:58pm
8:59am  9:58am 10:58am 11:58am 12:58pm 1:58pm
8:59am  9:58am 10:58am 11:58am 12:58pm  1:58pm
9:00am  9:59am 10:59am 11:59am 12:59pm 1:59pm
9:0lam 10:00am 11:00am 12:00pm 1:00om  2:00pm
9:03am 10:03am 11:03am 12:03pm  1:03pm  2:03pm
9:04am 10:04am 11:04am 12:04pm 1:04pm  2:04pm
9:04am 10:04am 11:04am 12:04pm 1:04pm  2:04pm
9:04am 10:04am 11:04am 12:04pm  1:04pm  2:04pm
9:05am 10:05am 11:05am 12:05pm  1:05pm  2:05pm
9:05am 10:05am 11:05am 12:05pm  1:.05pm  2:05pm
9:06am 10:06am 11:06am 12:06pm  1:06pm  2:06pm
9:06am 10:07am 11:07am 12:07pm  1:07pm  2:07pm
9:13am  10:13am 11:13am 12:13pm  1:13pm  2:13pm
9:14am 10:15am 11:15am 12:15pm  1:15pm  2:15pm
9:15am 10:15am 11:15am 12:15pm  1:15pm  2:15pm
9:15am 10:16am 11:16am 12:16pm 1:16pm  2:16pm
9:16am 10:17am  11:17am 12:17pm  1:17pm  2:17pm
9:16am 10:17am 11:17am 12:17pm 1:17pm  2:17pm
9:17am 10:18am 11:18am 12:18pm  1:18pm  2:18pm
9:17am 10:18am 11:18am 12:18pm  1:18pm  2:18pm

6:05pm
6:06pm
6:06pm
6:07pm
6:07pm
6:08pm
6:08pm
6:09pm
6:10pm
6:13pm

2:56pm
2:57pm
2:57pm
2:58pm
2:58pm
2:58pm
2:59pm
3:00pm
3:03pm
3:04pm
3:04pm

3:04pm

3:05pm
3:05pm
3:06pm
3:07pm
3:13pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:16pm
3:17pm
3:17pm

3:18pm

3:18pm

6:35pm
6:36pm
6:36pm
6:36pm
6:37pm
6:37pm
6:38pm
6:39pm
6:39pm
6:42pm

3:56pm
3:57pm
3:57pm
3:58pm
3:58pm
3:58pm
3:59pm
4:00pm
4:03pm
4:04pm
4:04pm

4:04pm

4:05pm
4:05pm
4:06pm
4:07pm
4:13pm
4:15pm
4:15pm
4:16pm
4:17pm
4:17pm

4:18pm

4:18pm

7:05pm
7:06pm
7:06pm
7:06pm
7:07pm
7:07pm
7:08pm
7:09pm
7:09pm
7:12pm

4:56pm
4:57pm
4:57pm
4:58pm
4:58pm
4:58pm
4:59pm
5:00pm
5:03pm
5:04pm
5:04pm

5:04pm

5:05pm
5:05pm
5:06pm
5:07pm
5:13pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:16pm
5:17pm
5:17pm

5:18pm

5:18pm

7:35pm
7:36pm
7:36pm
7:36pm
7:37pm
7:37pm
7:38pm
7:39pm
7:39pm
7:42pm

5:56pm
5:57pm
5:57pm
5:58pm
5:58pm
5:58pm
5:59pm
6:00pm
6:03pm
6:04pm
6:04pm

6:04pm

6:05pm
6:05pm
6:06pm
6:07pm
6:13pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:16pm
6:17pm
6:17pm

6:18pm

6:18pm

4

8:19pm
8:20pm
8:20pm
8:20pm
8:20pm
8:21pm
8:21pm
8:22pm
8:23pm
8:25pm

6:56pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:58pm
6:58pm
6:58pm
6:59pm
7:00pm
7:03pm
7:04pm
7:04pm

7:04pm

7:05pm
7:05pm
7:06pm
7:07pm
7:13pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:16pm
7:17pm
7:17pm

7:18pm

7:18pm

Please signal
driver at stop

9:19pm
9:19pm
9:19pm
9:19pm
9:20pm
9:20pm
9:20pm
9:21pm
9:22pm
9:25pm

7:57pm
7:58pm
7:58pm
7:59pm
7:59pm
7:59pm
8:00pm
8:01pm
8:03pm
8:04pm
8:04pm

8:04pm

8:05pm
8:05pm
8:06pm
8:06pm
8:13pm
8:14pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
8:16pm
8:16pm

8:17pm

8:17pm

Brought to you by

" Otago

Regional
% Council
10:19om F 11:19pm

10:19pm F 11:19pm
10:19pom F 11:19pm
10:19om F 11:19pm
10:20pm F 11:20pm
10:20pm F 11:20pm
10:20pm F 11:20pm
10:21pm F 11:21pm
10:22pm F 11:22pm
10:25pm F 11:25pm

8:59pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
9:01pm
9:01pm
9:01pm
9:02pm
9:02pm
9:04pm
9:05pm
9:05pm

9:59pm
10:00pm
10:00pm
10:01pm
10:01pm
10:01pm
10:02pm
10:02pm
10:04pm
10:05pm
10:05pm

10:59pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
11:01pm
11:01pm
11:01pm
11:02pm
11:02pm
11:04pm
11:05pm
11:05pm

9:06pm 10:06pm 11:06pm

9:06pm
9:06pm
9:07pm
9:07pm
9:13pm
9:14pm
9:15pm
9:16pm
9:16pm
9:16pm

10:06pm
10:06pm
10:07pm
10:07pm
10:13pm
10:14pm
10:15pm
10:16pm
10:16pm
10:16pm

11:06pm
11:06pm
11:07pm
11:07pm
11:13pm
11:14pm
11:15pm
11:16pm
11:16pm
11:16pm

9:17pm 10:17pm 11:17pm

9:17pm 10:17pm 11:17pm



Dunedin Bus Timetable

From June 2025
134 King Edward St
250 King Edward St
300 King Edward St
340 King Edward St
386 King Edward St
71 Bay View Rd
87 Bay View Rd
11 Bay View Rd
Moreau St, cnr Bellona St
Moreau St, cnr Douglas St
St Kilda

Brockville

276 Brockville Rd

247 Brockville Rd

224 Brockville Rd

162 Brockville Rd

10 Brockville Rd

48 Brockville Rd

150 Kaikorai Valley Rd

70 Kaikorai Valley Rd

Taieri Rd, cnr Nairn St

Stuart St, cnr Tyne Street
Stuart St, opp. Strathmore Cres
Stuart St, cnr Littlebourne Rd
330 Stuart St

125 York Place

31 York Place

Bus Hub Stop |

151 Princes St

265 Princes St

449 Princes St

575 Princes St

Princes St, The Oval

Princes St, Jean McLean Pavillion
20 King Edward St

134 King Edward St

8:18am
8:19am
8:19am
8:19am
8:19am
8:20am
8:20am
8:20am
8:21am
8:22am
8:25am

8:59am
9:00am
9:00am
9:0lam
9:0lam
9:0lam
9:02am
9:02am
9:04am
9:05am
9:05am
9:06am
9:06am
9:06am
9:07am
9:07am
9:13am
9:14am
9:15am
9:16am
9:16am
9:16am
9:17am
9:17am
9:18am

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN

9:18am 10:20am 11:20am 12:20pm  1:20pm  2:20pm  3:20om  4:20pm
9:19am 10:20am 11:20am 12:20pm 1:20om  2:20pm  3:20om  4:20pm
9:20om 10:21am 11:21am 12:21pm 1:21pm  2:21pm  3:21pm 4:21pm
9:20am  10:21am 11:21am 12:21pm 1:21pm 2:21pm 3:21pm 4:21pm
9:20am 10:21am 11:21am 12:21pm  1:21pm  2:21pm  3:21pm  4:21pm
9:20am  10:22am 11:22am  12:22pm  1:22pm  2:22pm  3:22pm  4:22pm
9:21am  10:22am 11:22am 12:22pm  1:22pm  2:22pm  3:22pm  4:22pm
9:21am 10:23am 11:23am 12:23pm 1:23pm  2:23pm  3:23pm  4:23pm
9:22am  10:24am 11:24am 12:24pm  1:24pm  2:24pm  3:24pm  4:24pm
9:23am  10:24am 11:24am 12:24pm  1:24pm  2:24pm  3:24pm  4:24pm
9:25am 10:27am  11:27am  12:27pm  1:27pm  2:27pm  3:27pm  4:27pm
SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
9:57am 10:56am 11:56am 12:56pm 1:56pm  2:56pm  3:56pm  4:56pm
9:58am 10:57am 11:57am 12:57pm  1:57pm  2:57pm  3:57pm  4:57pm
9:58am 10:57am 11:57am 12:57pm  1:57pm  2:57pm  3:57pm  4:57pm
9:59am 10:58am 11:58am 12:58pm 1:58pm  2:58pm  3:58pm  4:58pm
9:59am 10:58am 11:58am 12:58pm  1:58pm  2:58pm  3:58pm  4:58pm
9:59am 10:58am 11:58am 12:58pm 1:58pm  2:58pm  3:58pm  4:58pm
10:00am 10:59am 11:59am 12:59pm 1:59om  2:59pm  3:59pm  4:59pm
10:0lam 11:00am 12:00om  1:00pm  2:00om  3:00pom  4:00om  5:00pm
10:03am 11:03am 12:03pm  1:03pm  2:03pm  3:03pm  4:03pm  5:03pm
10:04am 11:04am 12:04pm 1:04pm  2:04pm  3:04pm  4:04pm  5:04pm
10:04am 11:04am 12:04pm  1:04pm  2:04pm  3:04pm  4:04pm  5:04pm
10:04am 11:04am 12:04pm  1:04pm  2:04pm  3:04pm  4:04pm  5:04pm
10:05am 11:05am 12:05pm  1:05pm  2:05pm  3:05pm  4:05pm  5:05pm
10:05am 11:05am 12:05pm  1:05pm  2:05pm  3:05pm  4:05pm  5:05pm
10:06am 11:06am 12:06pm  1:06pm  2:06pm  3:06pm 4:06pm 5:06pm
10:06am 11:07am 12:07pm  1:07pm  2:07pm  3:07pm  4:.07pm  5:07pm
10:13am  11:13am 12:13pm  1:13pm  2:13pm  3:13pm  4:13pm  5:13pm
10:14am 11:15am 12:15pm 1:15pm  2:15pm  3:15pm  4:15pm  5:15pm
10:15am 11:15am 12:15pm  1:15pm  2:15pm  3:15pm  4:15pm  5:15pm
10:15am  11:16am 12:16pm  1:16pm  2:16pm  3:16pm  4:16pm  5:16pm
10:16am 11:17am 12:17pm 1:177pm  2:17pm  3:17pm  4:17pm  5:17pm
10:16am 11:17am 12:17pm  1:17pm 2:17pm  3:17pm  4:17pm  5:17pm
10:17am  11:18am 12:18pm  1:18pm  2:18pm  3:18pm  4:18pm  5:18pm
10:17am 11:18am 12:18pm 1:18pm  2:18pm  3:18pm  4:18pm  5:18pm
10:18am 11:20am 12:20pm  1:20pm  2:20pm  3:20pm  4:20pm  5:20pm

5:20pm
5:20pm
5:21pm
5:21pm
5:21pm
5:22pm
5:22pm
5:23pm
5:24pm
5:24pm
5:27pm

5:56pm
5:57pm
5:57pm
5:58pm
5:58pm
5:58pm
5:59pm
6:00pm
6:03pm
6:04pm
6:04pm
6:04pm
6:05pm
6:05pm
6:06pm
6:07pm
6:13pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:16pm
6:17pm
6:17pm
6:18pm
6:18pm
6:20pm

6:20pm
6:20pm
6:21pm
6:21pm
6:21pm
6:22pm
6:22pm
6:23pm
6:24pm
6:24pm
6:27pm

6:57pm
6:58pm
6:58pm
6:59pm
6:59pm
6:59pm
7:00pm
7:01pm
7:03pm
7:04pm
7:04pm
7:04pm
7:05pm
7:05pm
7:06pm
7:06pm
7:13pm
7:14pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:16pm
7:16pm
7:17pm
7:17pm
7:18pm

4

7:20pm
7:20pm
7:21pm
7:21pm
7:21pm
7:22pm
7:22pm
7:23pm
7:24pm
7:24pm
7:27pm

7:59pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:01pm
8:01pm
8:01pm
8:02pm
8:02pm
8:04pm
8:05pm
8:05pm
8:06pm
8:06pm
8:06pm
8:07pm
8:07pm
8:13pm
8:14pm
8:15pm
8:16pm
8:16pm
8:16pm
8:17pm
8:17pm
8:18pm

Please signal
driver at stop

8:18pm
8:19pm
8:20pm
8:20pm
8:20pm
8:20pm
8:21pm
8:21pm
8:22pm
8:23pm
8:25pm

\

Brought to you by

" Otago

Regional

=~ Council

9:18pm
9:19pm
9:19pm
9:19pm
9:19pm
9:20pm
9:20pm
9:20pm
9:21pm
9:22pm
9:25pm

10:18pm
10:19pm
10:19pm
10:19pm
10:19pm
10:20pm
10:20pm
10:20pm
10:21pm
10:22pm
10:25pm

11:18pm
11:19pm
11:19pm
11:19pm
11:19pm
11:20pm
11:20pm
11:20pm
11:21pm
11:22pm
11:25pm



o . The times listed are a guide. Brought to you by
D u n ed I n B u s T I m eta b I e Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs. Please signal Otago

@ driver at stop Regional

2

From June 2025 € Orbus Dunedin | 0800 ORBUSDN (672 8736) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusDN Council
250 King Edward St 9:19am  10:19am 11:20am 12:20pm  1:20pm  2:20pm  3:20pm  4:20om  5:20pm  6:20om  7:19pm  8:19pm
300 King Edward St 9:19am 10:20am 11:21am 12:21pm  1:21pm  2:21pm  3:21pm 4:21pm  5:21pm  6:21pm  7:20pom  8:19pm
340 King Edward St 9:19am 10:20am 11:21am 12:21pm 1:21pm  2:21pm  3:21pm  4:21pm  5:21pm  6:21pm  7:20pm  8:19pm
386 King Edward St 9:19am 10:20am 11:21am 12:21pm  1:21pm 2:21pm  3:21pm 4:21pm 5:221pm  6:21pm  7:20pm  8:19pm
71 Bay View Rd 9:20om 10:20am 11:22am 12:22pm 1:22pm  2:22pm  3:22pm  4:22pm  5:22pm  6:22pm  7:20pm  8:20pm
87 Bay View Rd 9:20om 10:21am 11:22am 12:22pm 1:22pm  2:22pm  3:22pm  4:22pm  5:22pm  6:22pm  7:21pm  8:20pm
11 Bay View Rd 9:20om 10:21am 11:283am 12:23pm  1:23pm  2:23pm  3:23pm  4:23pm  5:23pm  6:23pm  7:21pm  8:20pm
Moreau St, cnr Bellona St 9:21am 10:22am 11:24am 12:24pm 1:24pm  2:24pm  3:24pm  4:24pm  5:24pm  6:24pm  7:22pm  8:21pm
Moreau St, cnr Douglas St 9:22am 10:23am  11:24am 12:24pm  1:24pm  2:24pm  3:24pm  4:24pm  5:24pm  6:24pm  7:23pm  8:22pm

St Kilda 9:25am 10:25am  11:27am 12:27pm  1:27pm  2:27pm  3:27pm  4:27pm  5:27pm  6:27pm  7:25pm  8:25pm



